POULTRY AWARDS

Show Date: Tues., July 16 Time: 8:00 a.m.

Superintendent: Megan Vasquez
Asst. Supts.: Denise King & Jenni Miller

Trophies will be presented at the

Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

Please Print Neatly.
CLASS AWARD

250 Pee Wee | Chicken Showman
251 Pee Wee Il Chicken Showman

252 Young | Chicken Showman

253 Young Il Chicken Showman

254 Junior Chicken Showman

255 Senior Chicken Showman

256 PeeWee Other Poultry Showman
257 Young Other Poultry Showman
258 Junior Other Poultry Showman

259 Senior Other Poultry Showman

262 Grand Champion Production

Van Buren Youth Fair

2024

NAME 4-H CLUB/OPEN TOWN

Abigail Kane Open Class Hartford

Braysen Lawrence Almena Happy Lawton
Helpers

Julia Copi South Haven Jay South Haven
Dees

Shelby Mastej Young Explorers Paw Paw

Avery Mastej Young Explorers Paw Paw

Kerrigan Metheny Almena Happy Mattawan
Helpers

Hope Driscoll Farm, Friends and Decatur
Family

Rebekah Kane Open Class Hartford

Evan Cole Open Class Bloomingdale

Emilyrose Goodrode West Valley Lawrence
Livestock

Lillian Burke Young Explorers Kalamazoo




262

265

265

267

267

270
270

273

273

282

282

283

283

288

288

289

Reserve Grand Champ Production
Grand Champion Market Chickens
Reserve Grand Champ Market Chickens
Grand Champion Market Turkeys

Res Gd Champion Market Turkeys

Grand Champion Heritage Market Poultry

Res Gd Champion Heritage Market
Poultry
Grand Champion Market Waterfowl

Res Gd Champion Market Waterfow!

Grand Champion Overall Male Chicken

Res Gd Champion Overall Male Chicken

Grand Champion Overall Female Chicken

Res Gd Champion Overall Female
Chicken
Grand Champion Male Waterfow!

Res Gd Champion Male Waterfowl

Grand Champion Female Waterfow!

Emilyrose Goodrode West Valley Lawrence
Livestock

Jonathan Bilyk Young Explorers Gobles

Christopher Bilyk Young Explorers Gobles

Anthony Koshar Farm, Friends and Lawrence
Family

Isaac King Almena Happy Mattawan
Helpers

Porsha Tomsa

South Haven Jay
Dees

South Haven

Morgan Tomsa

South Haven Jay
Dees

South Haven

Emilyrose Goodrode

West Valley
Livestock

Lawrence

Jayden Tomsa

South Haven Jay
Dees

South Haven

Emilyrose Goodrode West Valley Lawrence
Livestock
Lillian Burke Young Explorers Kalamazoo

Emma Johnson

South Haven Jay
Dees

South Haven

Kerrigan Metheny

Almena Happy
Helpers

Mattawan

Emma Johnson

South Haven Jay
Dees

South Haven




289

292

292

293

293

Res Gd Champion Female Waterfowl

Grand Champion Exhibition Turkey

Res Gd Champion Exhibition Turkey

Grand Champion Eggs

Reserve Champion Eggs

Human Interest Storyldeas

Kerrigan Metheny Almena Happy Mattawan
Helpers

Konnar Koshar Farm, Friends and Lawrence
Family

Emilyrose Goodrode West Valley Lawrence
Livestock

Emilyrose Goodrode West Valley Lawrence
Livestock

Addison Vaughn Almena Happy Mattawan
Helpers

Please return completed form to the 4-H Office. Thank you.



