POULTRY AWARDS

Show Date: Tues., July 16 Time: 8:00 a.m.

Superintendent: Megan Vasquez

Asst. Supts.: Denise King & Jenni Miller

Trophies will be presented at the Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

Van Buren Youth Fair 2024

Please CLASS	Print Neatly. AWARD	NAME	4-H CLUB/OPEN	TOWN
250	Pee Wee I Chicken Showman	Abigail Kane	Open Class	Hartford
251	Pee Wee II Chicken Showman	Braysen Lawrence	Almena Happy Helpers	Lawton
252	Young I Chicken Showman	Julia Copi	South Haven Jay Dees	South Haven
253	Young II Chicken Showman	Shelby Mastej	Young Explorers	Paw Paw
254	Junior Chicken Showman	Avery Mastej	Young Explorers	Paw Paw
255	Senior Chicken Showman	Kerrigan Metheny	Almena Happy Helpers	Mattawan
256	PeeWee Other Poultry Showman	Hope Driscoll	Farm, Friends and Family	Decatur
257	Young Other Poultry Showman	Rebekah Kane	Open Class	Hartford
258	Junior Other Poultry Showman	Evan Cole	Open Class	Bloomingdale
259	Senior Other Poultry Showman	Emilyrose Goodrode	West Valley Livestock	Lawrence
262	Grand Champion Production	Lillian Burke	Young Explorers	Kalamazoo

262	Reserve Grand Champ Production	Emilyrose Goodrode	West Valley Livestock	Lawrence
265	Grand Champion Market Chickens	Jonathan Bilyk	Young Explorers	Gobles
265	Reserve Grand Champ Market Chickens	Christopher Bilyk	Young Explorers	Gobles
267	Grand Champion Market Turkeys	Anthony Koshar	Farm, Friends and Family	Lawrence
267	Res Gd Champion Market Turkeys	Isaac King	Almena Happy Helpers	Mattawan
270	Grand Champion Heritage Market Poultry			
270	Res Gd Champion Heritage Market Poultry			
273	Grand Champion Market Waterfowl	Porsha Tomsa	South Haven Jay Dees	South Haven
273	Res Gd Champion Market Waterfowl	Morgan Tomsa	South Haven Jay Dees	South Haven
282	Grand Champion Overall Male Chicken	Emilyrose Goodrode	West Valley Livestock	Lawrence
282	Res Gd Champion Overall Male Chicken	Jayden Tomsa	South Haven Jay Dees	South Haven
283	Grand Champion Overall Female Chicken	Emilyrose Goodrode	West Valley Livestock	Lawrence
283	Res Gd Champion Overall Female Chicken	Lillian Burke	Young Explorers	Kalamazoo
288	Grand Champion Male Waterfowl	Emma Johnson	South Haven Jay Dees	South Haven
288	Res Gd Champion Male Waterfowl	Kerrigan Metheny	Almena Happy Helpers	Mattawan
289	Grand Champion Female Waterfowl	Emma Johnson	South Haven Jay Dees	South Haven

289	Res Gd Champion Female Waterfowl	Kerrigan Metheny	Almena Happy Helpers	Mattawan
292	Grand Champion Exhibition Turkey	Konnar Koshar	Farm, Friends and Family	Lawrence
292	Res Gd Champion Exhibition Turkey	Emilyrose Goodrode	West Valley Livestock	Lawrence
293	Grand Champion Eggs	Emilyrose Goodrode	West Valley Livestock	Lawrence
293	Reserve Champion Eggs	Addison Vaughn	Almena Happy Helpers	Mattawan
Humar	Interest StoryIdeas			

Please return completed form to the 4-H Office. Thank you.